

City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-15	574	Version:	1	Name:	Motion - Fire damage property @ 248 1/2 7th	Ave
Туре:	Motic	on			Status:	Filed	
File created:	7/17/	2012			In control:	Municipal Council and City Clerk	
On agenda:	5/16/	2012			Final action:	5/16/2012	
Title:	A motion requesting that the Department of Neighborhood and Recreational Services secure and board the fire damaged property located at 248 $\frac{1}{2}$ Seventh Avenue.						
	board	d the fire o	damaged pr	opert	ty located at 248	¹ / ₂ Seventh Avenue.	
Sponsors:	board	d the fire o	damaged pr	oper	ty located at 248	¹ / ₂ Seventh Avenue.	
Sponsors: Indexes:	board	d the fire o	lamaged pr	oper	ty located at 248	⅓ Seventh Avenue.	
•	board	d the fire o	damaged pr	oper	ty located at 248	⅓ Seventh Avenue.	
Indexes:		d the fire of Action By		oper	ty located at 248		

A motion requesting that the Department of Neighborhood and Recreational Services secure and board the fire damaged property located at 248 ½ Seventh Avenue.